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Kalmbach Linda PO Box 270702 Flower Mound 75027 (214) 352-0602 (817) 540-0682 SC000000718 1-Jul-2008
Karreman Alan W. San Antonio 78259 (210) 497-4557 SC000000719 1-Jul-2008
Kaspar John F. 3300 Sage No 12104 Houston 77056 (713) 503-5161 john@skyytracingservices.com SCH000000720 1-Jul-2008
Keathley Richard 2650 River Park Dr. Fort Worth 76116 (817) 569-0200 (817) 569-0217 SC0000001886 1-Mar-2009
Keenan Pat PO Box 10137 Austin 78766 (512) 467-6780 DS_inv@att.net SCH000000721 1-Jul-2008
Keeney Amy C. Spicewood 78669 (512) 477-3500 SC000000722 1-Jul-2008
Keeney Dan 23610 Pedernales Canyon Trail Spicewood 78669 (512) 477-3500 (512) 477-8700 dankeeney@pcpusa.net SCH000000723 1-Jul-2008
Keeney Rick PO Box 342467 Austin 78704 (512) 477-3500 (512) 477-8700 SCH000000724 1-Jul-2008
Keeton Stanley Granbury 76049 (817) 219-0540 (817) 831-6500 stan7406@hotmail.com SC0000001716 1-Dec-2008
Keith James W. PO Box 792214 San Antonio 78279 (210) 308-0912 jimbeau0069@aol.com SC0000001861 1-Feb-2009
Kelcher Brian M. Dallas 75206 (214) 793-8815 SC000000726 1-Jul-2008
Kelley Diane 217 Galveston League City 77573 (281) 332-5046 SCH000000727 1-Jul-2008
Kelley Jeff PO Box 1110 Azle 76098 (817) 713-1398 jefferykelley1@yahoo.com SCH0000003091 1-Sep-2010
Kelley Shea 1800 Fullerwiser, #1203 Euless 76039 (817) 797-9537 SheamKelley@hotmail.com SCH0000002952 1-Sep-2010
Kelley Timothy 3401 Park Wick Lane Deer Park 77536 (281) 507-0855 timothy.kelley_tx@yahoo.com SCH0000002568 1-Mar-2010
Kelley Van Nacogdoches 75964 (936) 552-8991 (936) 559-0278 kelleypi@yahoo.com SCH0000001862 1-Feb-2009
Kelley, Jr. Van Tyler 75703 (903) 530-8274 landmarkinvestigations@yahoo.com SCH0000001642 1-Nov-2008
Kelly Billy C. Carrollton 75006 (214) 632-1679 SC000000728 1-Jul-2008
Kelly Gregory L. 15110 Chaseridge Missouri City 77489 (281) 416-9230 (281) 416-9230 gkhomeinspections@hotmail.com SCH0000002721 1-Jun-2010
Kelly Karen Missouri City 77489 (713) 247-2519 kdenese@earthlink.net SC0000002023 1-Apr-2009
Kennedy Daniel 1801 Warner Ranch, #1815 Round Rock 78664 (512) 569-9031 dkproser@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003043 1-Sep-2010
Kenney David G. PO Box 886 Fort Worth 76052-0886 (214) 707-9366 (817) 439-2206 dgkpi@msn.com SCH0000002920 1-Sep-2010
Kenniger Michelle PO Box 5090 Waco 76708 (254) 733-7216 (254) 235-9420 michelle@wildfirelegal.com SCH0000002831 1-Jul-2010
Keown Curtis C. Webster 77598 (409) 744-3106 (281-332-1216 bigco.ky69@aol.com SCH000000729 1-Jul-2008
Kern Kerri 2935 Thousand Oaks Drive #6-129 San Antonio 78247 (210) 887-0660 (210) 499-0660 affirmedlegal@satx.rr.com SC0000002422 1-Dec-2009
Kerr Donna D. 2000 Dairy Ashford #430 Missouri City 77077 (281) 679-0070 (281) 534-6181 dkerr304@yahoo.com SCH0000002024 1-Apr-2009
Kersee Everlena 2408 Fordham Road Dallas 75216 (214) 375-8635 SCH0000003112 1-Sep-2010
Kersey Jim 14439 NW Military Hwy, Ste 108, PMB 200 San Antonio 78231-1628 (210) 479-0049 (210) 408-1160 jkersey@pobox.com SC0000001944 1-Mar-2009
Kershaw Marion D. Arlington 76013 (817) 860-0172 SC000000730 1-Jul-2008
Kershaw Sammie G. Arlington 76013 (817) 860-0172 SC000000731 1-Jul-2008
Kessler Janie 615 N. Washington Livingston 77351 (936) 327-7780 (936) 327-8081 jkessler@detnet.com SCH000000732 1-Jul-2008
Ketner Michael 1925 Lexington St. Houston 77098 (713) 526-7711 michaelketner@hotmail.com SCH000000734 1-Jul-2008
Ketner Michael Houston 77034 (713) 526-7711 SCH000000734 1-Jul-2008
Keyton Jefferson R. Austin 78751 (512) 731-3753 jrkeyton@yahoo.com SC000000735 1-Jul-2008
Kildow William R. 1211 S. Bowen, Ste. 206 Arlington 76013 (817) 275-2035 (817) 492-0742 rkildow@kildowinvestigations.com SCH0000002423 1-Dec-2009
Killgo Marianne G. 1541 Jo Ann Drive Garland 75042 (214) 734-2119 mkillgo@hotmail.com SCH0000002971 1-Aug-2010
Killgore Michael E. Houston 77063 (832) 251-1168 mhappyhour@aol.com SCH000000736 1-Jul-2008
Kimich Connie S. 1216 N. Velasco Angleton 77515 (979) 849-8237 (979) 848-1161 SCH000000737 1-Jul-2008
King Casey J. Mesquite 75150 (214) 537-5533 (214) 740-1744 SC000000738 1-Jul-2008
King James PO Box 1122 Village Mills 77663 (409) 834-2421 deking1122@aol.com SCH0000003136 1-Sep-2010
King Jerome W. PO Box 851948 Mesquite 75185 (214) 698-2200 SC000000739 1-Jul-2008
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King Michael P. Mesquite 75150 (214) 537-5533 SC000000740 1-Jul-2008
King, Jr. James S. PO Box 7823 Fort Worth 76111 (817) 966-3536 skingjr@gmail.com SCH0000002369 1-Dec-2009
Kinlough Pat 1906 Patton Court Fort Worth 76110 (817) 924-6661 patonpatton@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002783 1-Jun-2010
Kinlough Rebecca 1906 Patton Court Fort Worth 76110 (817) 924-6661 rkinlough@gmail.com SCH0000002782 1-Jun-2010
Kinzel Leroy R. 2150 Ojeman Rd Houston 77080 (713) 956-6622 (713) 956-6673 lrkinzel@aol.com SCH000000741 1-Jul-2008
Kirby Rebecca 1925 Lexington Houston 77098 (713) 526-7711 (713) 526-7730 bkirby@kgriff.com SCH0000002859 1-Jun-2010
Kirby Verne H. PO Box 630363 Houston 77263 (713) 235-1901 (713) 961-7863 vkirby@pdq.net SCH000000742 1-Jul-2008
Kirk Aubrey PO Box 477 Hutchins 75141 (972) 880-7113 (972) 223-3670 warrentofficer@glennheights.com SC0000002025 1-Apr-2009
Kirk Serena G. 2895 Gage Road Sherman 75092 (903) 786-4636 (903) 786-3363 Serena@texsearch.net SCH0000002959 1-Jul-2010
Kirkham Tammy D. Dallas 75287 (972) 930-0309 SC000000743 1-Jul-2008
Kirkland Augustus PO Box 1018 Allen 75013 (214) 616-7655 (866) 544-9572 gus@acinvestigate.net SCH0000003180 1-Oct-2010
Kirkpatrick Jeffrey E. Wylie 75098 (214) 866-3200 jkirkpatrick49@yahoo.com SC0000001763 1-Jan-2009
Kirtley Rich Humble 77346 (832) 646-1492 kirtley264@aol.com SCH000000744 1-Jul-2008
Klabunde Douglas 4900 Broadway #600 San Antonio 78216 (210) 829-1313 (210) 829-5606 SC0000001491 1-Aug-2008
Klein Kenny J. 719 West Front #196 Tyler 75702 (903) 545-4444 kjklein@cox.net SC000000745 1-Jul-2008
Klein Philip R. PO Box 1212 Nederland 77627 (409) 729-8798 (409) 724-0697 philipklein@gtbizclass.com SCH0000001764 1-Jan-2009
Knowles F. Wayne 237 Market St. Baird 79504 (325) 854-1016 (325) 854-2423 wkinv@aol.com SC0000001461 1-Aug-2008
Koctar David L. PO Box 681334 Houston 77268 (281) 350-9315 imahppycmpr@aol.com SCH000000746 1-Jul-2008
Koelling John W. 407 Ridgewood Dr. Richardson 75080 (972) 620-5770 SC000000747 1-Jul-2008
Koepke Crystal D. San Antonio 78230 (210) 260-8565 SC000000748 1-Jul-2008
Koepke Peggy San Antonio 78230 (210) 938-8531 (210) 228-0066 peggykoepke@swbell.net SC0000001486 1-Aug-2008
Koepke Stephen C. 8065 Callaghan #605 San Antonio 78230 (210) 228-0083 (210) 228-0066 bexarpro@swbell.net SCH000000749 1-Jul-2008
Koon J. H. 4306 Mountain Peak Way Kingwood 77345 (832) 693-9334 (281) 692-0563 John@MayerPI.net SCH000000750 1-Jul-2008
Koonce Patti 1904 E. 12th Street Odessa 79761 (432) 272-5663 (432) 498-4292 SCH0000002892 1-Jul-2010
Kornegay Laura A. 6387-B Camp Bowie Blvd, #255 Fort Worth 76116 (817) 763-0503 (817) 763-0503 SC000000752 1-Jul-2008
Kornegay Logan 6387-B Camp Bowie Blvd, #255 Fort Worth 76116 (817) 938-0610 SCH0000002160 1-Jul-2009
Koszegi Martin J. 3203 W. Rangecrest Pl. Sugar Land 77479 (281) 277-4036 (713) 942-1445 martinkoszegi@yahoo.com SCH0000002529 1-Mar-2010
Kramer Ronald New Braunfels 78132 (830) 643-4076 (830) 608-0449 rkramer1968@satx.rr.com SC0000001573 1-Sep-2008
Krause John Robert Houston 77070 (281) 477-9499 bobby1758@yahoo.com SCH000000753 1-Jul-2008
Krepinevich Grant 97 Shady Oak Court Alvin 77511 (713) 303-1528 (713) 456-2194 gktbomber39@aol.com SCH0000003011 1-Sep-2010
Kroen E. 400 Mann Street, Suite 902 Corpus Christi 78401 (361) 884-1657 (361) 884-1658 Service@acptx.com SCH0000003181 1-Oct-2010
Krolczyk Christopher 340 Blue Mound Rd. #344 Fort Worth 76131 (817) 306-5515 pcptarrant@hotmail.com SC0000002026 1-Apr-2009
Kroll Stacy 14285 Circle Drive Montgomery 77356 (936) 524-1511 stacy@serveemnow.com SCH0000002656 1-Apr-2010
Kroll Tom 1501 Carlotta Lane Austin 78733 (512) 263-1020 lkroll1223@aol.com SCH0000003012 1-Aug-2010
Krueger Shannon L. PO Box 312236 New Braunfels 78131-2236 (830) 643-9875 (830)-629-5577 process_server@hotmail.com SC0000002027 1-Apr-2009
Krueger  Duane 4403 N. Central Expressway, No. 1000 Dallas 75205 (214) 599-9494 (214) 599-9496 krueger007@aol.com SC0000001888 1-Mar-2009
Krueger, Jr. Harold A. PO Box 311875 New Braunfels 78131 (830) 629-5575 SC000000754 1-Jul-2008
Kuczaj Becky 1518 Kingswood Drive Cedar Hill 75104 (972) 291-9416 kuczaj2@tx.rr.com SCH0000002832 1-Jun-2010
Kull Autumn Lake Dallas 75065 (940) 321-0214 (940) 321-0214 SC000000755 1-Jul-2008
Kuntz Joe 7600 Spring Creek Court Fort Worth 76112 (817) 343-8627 kuntzjoe@aol.com SCH0000003113 1-Sep-2010
Kurlander Todd J. PO Box 5681 Lubbock 79408 (806) 747-4004 (806) 747-1717 kurlander@sbcglobal.net SCH000000756 1-May-2009
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Kurzadkowski Chris Seabrook 77586 (281) 474-4903 (281) 474-9106 chriskurz@earthlink.com SCH000000757 1-Jul-2008
Kuykendall Lonnie Mesquite 75150 (469) 744-5670 putuporshutup22@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002541 1-Mar-2010
Kuykendall Lynette Mesquite 75150 (469) 744-5633 ssrally 68@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002464 1-Jan-2010
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